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Bearings

51108 FAG

Thrust ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thrust ball bearing, Single direction, Separable
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

RIV

RHP

SKF

SNR
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40,000
60,000
42,000
60,000
13,000

0,118

FAG

51108
ELP 40
51108
51108
51108

INTERCHANGE
STEYR

51108



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/476937/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/476939/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/476940/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/476941/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/476942/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/476943/

